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	RECOUNT BOARD ACTIVITY LOG, REPORT AND CERTIFICATION OF RECOUNT


	     To be filed in county election office and office of Secretary of State (if state recount)

	    COUNTY____________________      rECOUNT rACE/ISSUE___________________________________

The following Activity Log, Report and Certification of Recount reflect a true and accurate record of logged activity and recount results in the above recount held on the ________day of _______________   20______.



	Part 1 - Activity Log

    Present for Recount (List all county officials, candidates, candidate representatives, ballot issue proponents/opponents, media representatives and other observers): 

NAME
TITLE
REPRESENTING: 
COUNTY, PETITIONER, NOMINEE/ELECTEE, BALLOT ISSUE PROPONENT/OPPONENT, MEDIA, OTHER
Number
PRECINCT/ DISTRICT/ WARD

BALLOTS

CHALLENGED BY  
PETITIONER
BALLOTS CHALLENGED BY

ELECTEE OR BALLOT ISSUE PROPONENT/ OPPONENT
DISPOSITION OF CHALLENGED BALLOTS

(unsuccessful, successful, withdrawn, frivolous)

NOTES OR OTHER ACTIVITY 

Examples:

1A
W-1

Unsuccessful

Erasure attempt
1

1A

J-1

Unsuccessful

Write-in oval marked and printed candidate written in
2

1A

Transcribed UOCAVA ballot reviewed by Petitioner and Electee
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Part 2 - REPORT AND CERTIFICATION OF RECOUNT

 STATE OF MONTANA
)

    County of ____________)

    We hereby certify that this constitutes a full, true and complete report and certification of the recount of the number of 
    votes cast, and declaration of results in each precinct/ward/district of said ___________________________ County for 
    the offices/issues enumerated and we hereby present the official recount results attached to the County Canvass Board 
    for certification.
Recount results:

Candidate/Ballot Issue Choice                         
Votes Before Recount                   
Votes After Recount

   Attest my hand and the seal of said County, hereto affixed this ____ day of _____________, 20 ______.

   County Recount Board:
     ___________________________________       _______________________________          _____________________________

    Signature


                    Signature                                              Signature


    _____________________________________                                           (SEAL)
    Signature of Election Administrator
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